154 Purchase of goods Rs. 1,00,000/- Rs. 2,00,000/-

without quotation (Rupees one lakh) (Rupees two lakh) 
155 Purchase of goods Rs. 1,00,000/- Rs. 2,00,000/-

by Purchase (Rupees one lakh) (Rupees two lakh) 
Committee. and upto Rs. and upto Rs. 

10,00,000/- (Rupees 25,00,000/- (Rupees 
ten lakh) twenty five lakh) 

162 Limited Tender Upto Rs. 50 lakh U pto Rs. 1 crore 
Enquiry (L TE) 

161 Advertised Tender Above Rs. 50 lakh Above Rs. 1 crore. 
Enquiry 

111. For procurement of scientific equipment and consumables required only for 
research purpose by procuring entities mentioned under para 2 above, Vice­